
PlaceFirst name Last name Category Time

1 Christy Marvin 40-49 1:10:22.2

2 Tsaina Mahlen 18-29 1:18:19.6

3 Annie Connelly 18-29 1:22:20.7

4 Gail Taylor 50-59 1:22:26.4

5 Laura Butler 18-29 1:24:50.9

6 April McAnly 30-39 1:25:30.8

7 Sarah Hanchett 30-39 1:26:01.0

8 Katey Houser 18-29 1:26:11.3

9 Kendra Paskvan 18-29 1:26:52.4

10 Julianne Dickerson 30-39 1:27:37.4

11 Milissa Lewis 30-39 1:28:04.3

12 Kristin Wetzel 30-39 1:28:47.2

13 Brenda Davila 50-59 1:29:19.6

14 Jennifer Frazier 50-59 1:29:34.2

15 Isela Austin Under 18 1:31:06.1

16 Wren Spangler Under 18 1:31:16.8

17 Shauna Severson 30-39 1:31:29.4

18 Clara Sensabaugh Under 18 1:32:03.4

19 Sarah Thomas 40-49 1:32:08.8

20 Elliot Sensabaugh Under 18 1:32:24.6

21 Kaeli Stangl 30-39 1:32:28.2

22 Katie Conway 40-49 1:34:09.6

23 Katie Sela 30-39 1:34:24.2

24 April Lewis 50-59 1:35:04.4

25 Kamie Miller 40-49 1:36:11.5

26 Carly Venzke 18-29 1:36:14.4

27 Michelle Richards 50-59 1:36:42.5

28 Karol Fink 50-59 1:37:06.7

29 Aubrey Virgin Under 18 1:37:23.6

30 Amy De Schweinitz 40-49 1:37:46.4

31 Abbi Boucher 18-29 1:37:53.1

32 Shaely Tichenor Under 18 1:38:00.4

33 Tekla Seavey 30-39 1:38:05.5

34 Rose Conway Under 18 1:38:31.7

35 Katherine Buddenberg 40-49 1:39:03.5

36 Tracy Houser 50-59 1:39:53.1

37 Elizabeth Ruimveld 18-29 1:40:50.7

38 Teresa Comer 40-49 1:41:26.7

39 Rachel Spirito 30-39 1:41:37.7

40 Rachel Gernat 40-49 1:42:57.5

41 Amanda Hegna 40-49 1:43:32.6

42 Kc Kent 18-29 1:43:44.0

43 Michelle Sensabaugh 30-39 1:44:04.6

44 Lauren Spinelli 40-49 1:44:38.6

45 Eline Cove 30-39 1:45:12.8

46 Amber McDonough 40-49 1:46:06.3

47 Annie Anderson 30-39 1:46:16.3

48 Ali Bair 30-39 1:47:44.0

49 Christy Youngblood 30-39 1:48:18.7

50 Jill Aho 50-59 1:49:58.2

51 Kimberly Tichenor 40-49 1:50:32.8

52 Caitlin Nolan 18-29 1:51:08.0

53 Tahra Nelson 30-39 1:52:30.1

2022 Crazy Lazy Results
Female Overall



54 Melia Talbot 30-39 1:53:39.3

55 Christy Roe 30-39 1:53:49.6

56 Clare Shea 40-49 1:54:43.7

57 Gly Larson 30-39 1:55:46.1

58 Jenna Wright 30-39 1:56:10.4

59 Amy Bushatz 30-39 1:56:17.4

60 Amy Belmear 50-59 1:56:27.2

61 Amy Barkauskas 18-29 1:56:50.7

62 Emily Feenstra 30-39 1:57:02.4

63 Karley Tichenor Under 18 1:57:10.4

64 Samantha Allen 18-29 1:57:14.6

65 Chelsea Aspelund 30-39 1:58:39.2

66 Anjanette Steer 40-49 1:59:55.4

67 Hannah Brewster 30-39 2:00:02.8

68 Jennifer Smith 40-49 2:00:12.6

69 Tammy Heimerl 40-49 2:00:29.8

70 Rita Allen 50-59 2:00:47.2

71 Brigitte Ennis 50-59 2:04:20.4

72 Melissa Wolf 30-39 2:05:26.9

73 Kelsi Bauermeister 30-39 2:07:33.4

74 Anne Thomas 50-59 2:09:59.8

75 Faith Ridgway 30-39 2:11:53.7

76 Heidi Quinn 40-49 2:12:31.0

77 Katrina Garner 50-59 2:12:46.6

78 Carol Halvorson 50-59 2:13:06.3

79 Juliana Ocampo 18-29 2:13:40.2

80 Carol Seppilu 30-39 2:14:44.5

81 Wendy Bills 40-49 2:16:38.9

82 Azuree Richard 40-49 2:18:59.4

83 Dyann Hardy 40-49 2:22:48.6

84 Markie Shiflea 30-39 2:22:54.4

85 Katie McCall 18-29 2:27:15.0

86 Kristen Bailey 40-49 2:29:20.5

87 Gracie Norman Under 18 2:30:54.3

88 Winter Shaw Under 18 2:30:55.5

89 Rose Garner 50-59 2:31:52.2

90 Kristine Eastman 50-59 2:36:26.2

91 Michelle Fabry 50-59 2:36:26.5

92 Samantha Simpson 30-39 2:36:27.2

93 Callie Jones 30-39 2:36:29.3

94 Shauna Boquist 40-49 2:36:31.1

95 Jessica Jaroma 30-39 2:37:11.8

96 Stacy Summey 40-49 2:38:50.5

97 Riann Anderson 18-29 2:42:11.8

98 40-49 2:53:05.4

99 Karen Looney 50-59 2:53:46.3

100 Ebonie Howard 30-39 2:55:32.8



1 Isela Austin 1:31:06.1

2 Wren Spangler 1:31:16.8

3 Clara Sensabaugh 1:32:03.4

4 Elliot Sensabaugh 1:32:24.6

5 Aubrey Virgin 1:37:23.6

6 Shaely Tichenor 1:38:00.4

7 Rose Conway 1:38:31.7

8 Karley Tichenor 1:57:10.4

9 Gracie Norman 2:30:54.3

10 Winter Shaw 2:30:55.5

1 Tsaina Mahlen 18-29 1:18:19.6

2 Annie Connelly 18-29 1:22:20.7

3 Laura Butler 18-29 1:24:50.9

4 Katey Houser 18-29 1:26:11.3

5 Kendra Paskvan 18-29 1:26:52.4

6 Carly Venzke 18-29 1:36:14.4

7 Abbi Boucher 18-29 1:37:53.1

8 Elizabeth Ruimveld 18-29 1:40:50.7

9 Kc Kent 18-29 1:43:44.0

10 Caitlin Nolan 18-29 1:51:08.0

11 Amy Barkauskas 18-29 1:56:50.7

12 Samantha Allen 18-29 1:57:14.6

13 Juliana Ocampo 18-29 2:13:40.2

14 Katie McCall 18-29 2:27:15.0

15 Riann Anderson 18-29 2:42:11.8

Female 30-39
1 April McAnly 30-39 1:25:30.8

2 Sarah Hanchett 30-39 1:26:01.0

3 Julianne Dickerson 30-39 1:27:37.4

4 Milissa Lewis 30-39 1:28:04.3

5 Kristin Wetzel 30-39 1:28:47.2

6 Shauna Severson 30-39 1:31:29.4

7 Kaeli Stangl 30-39 1:32:28.2

8 Katie Sela 30-39 1:34:24.2

9 Tekla Seavey 30-39 1:38:05.5

10 Rachel Spirito 30-39 1:41:37.7

11 Michelle Sensabaugh 30-39 1:44:04.6

12 Eline Cove 30-39 1:45:12.8

13 Annie Anderson 30-39 1:46:16.3

14 Ali Bair 30-39 1:47:44.0

15 Christy Youngblood 30-39 1:48:18.7

16 Tahra Nelson 30-39 1:52:30.1

17 Melia Talbot 30-39 1:53:39.3

18 Christy Roe 30-39 1:53:49.6

19 Gly Larson 30-39 1:55:46.1

20 Jenna Wright 30-39 1:56:10.4

21 Amy Bushatz 30-39 1:56:17.4

22 Emily Feenstra 30-39 1:57:02.4

23 Chelsea Aspelund 30-39 1:58:39.2

24 Hannah Brewster 30-39 2:00:02.8

25 Melissa Wolf 30-39 2:05:26.9

26 Kelsi Bauermeister 30-39 2:07:33.4

Female 18-29

Female Under 18



27 Faith Ridgway 30-39 2:11:53.7

28 Carol Seppilu 30-39 2:14:44.5

29 Markie Shiflea 30-39 2:22:54.4

30 Samantha Simpson 30-39 2:36:27.2

31 Callie Jones 30-39 2:36:29.3

32 Jessica Jaroma 30-39 2:37:11.8

33 Ebonie Howard 30-39 2:55:32.8

1 Christy Marvin 40-49 1:10:22.2

2 Sarah Thomas 40-49 1:32:08.8

3 Katie Conway 40-49 1:34:09.6

4 Kamie Miller 40-49 1:36:11.5

5 Amy De Schweinitz 40-49 1:37:46.4

6 Katherine Buddenberg 40-49 1:39:03.5

7 Teresa Comer 40-49 1:41:26.7

8 Rachel Gernat 40-49 1:42:57.5

9 Amanda Hegna 40-49 1:43:32.6

10 Lauren Spinelli 40-49 1:44:38.6

11 Amber McDonough 40-49 1:46:06.3

12 Kimberly Tichenor 40-49 1:50:32.8

13 Clare Shea 40-49 1:54:43.7

14 Anjanette Steer 40-49 1:59:55.4

15 Jennifer Smith 40-49 2:00:12.6

16 Tammy Heimerl 40-49 2:00:29.8

17 Heidi Quinn 40-49 2:12:31.0

18 Wendy Bills 40-49 2:16:38.9

19 Azuree Richard 40-49 2:18:59.4

20 Dyann Hardy 40-49 2:22:48.6

21 Kristen Bailey 40-49 2:29:20.5

22 Shauna Boquist 40-49 2:36:31.1

23 Stacy Summey 40-49 2:38:50.5

24 Lauren McNaughton 40-49 2:53:05.4

1 Gail Taylor 1:22:26.4

2 Brenda Davila 1:29:19.6

3 Jennifer Frazier 1:29:34.2

4 April Lewis 1:35:04.4

5 Michelle Richards 1:36:42.5

6 Karol Fink 1:37:06.7

7 Tracy Houser 1:39:53.1

8 Jill Aho 1:49:58.2

9 Amy Belmear 1:56:27.2

10 Rita Allen 2:00:47.2

11 Brigitte Ennis 2:04:20.4

12 Anne Thomas 2:09:59.8

13 Katrina Garner 2:12:46.6

14 Carol Halvorson 2:13:06.3

15 Rose Garner 2:31:52.2

16 Kristine Eastman 2:36:26.2

17 Michelle Fabry 2:36:26.5

18 Karen Looney 2:53:46.3

Female 40-49

Female 50-59



PlaceFirst name Last name Category Time

1 Lars Arneson 30-39 1:00:56.6

2 Lyon Kopsack 18-29 1:01:57.9

3 Ben Marvin 40-49 1:02:11.2

4 Tracen Knopp 18-29 1:02:27.9

5 Pyper Dixon 30-39 1:07:03.3

6 Coby Marvin Under 18 1:08:33.7

7 Taylor Turney 18-29 1:09:04.2

8 Michael Connelly 18-29 1:11:16.0

9 Samuel Adams 30-39 1:12:00.8

10 Xavier Lechleitner 18-29 1:12:13.5

11 Corbyn Jahn 30-39 1:12:23.4

12 Zach Ritchie 40-49 1:12:44.2

13 Josh Taylor 18-29 1:13:03.2

14 Tor Christopherson 40-49 1:13:26.2

15 Raven Spangler Under 18 1:16:04.7

16 Ben Ward 40-49 1:16:28.3

17 Jimmy Sliwa 30-39 1:18:14.6

18 Isaac Bertschi 50-59 1:18:27.4

19 Andrew Baalerud 30-39 1:18:38.6

20 Brenton Savikko 30-39 1:20:11.8

21 Weston Sensabaugh Under 18 1:20:17.7

22 Jeff Levin 30-39 1:20:45.9

23 Craig Taylor 40-49 1:21:11.5

24 Barney Griffith 60-69 1:21:17.0

25 Brad Benter 50-59 1:22:03.7

26 Brian Pekar 40-49 1:22:28.5

27 Joseph Bentel 30-39 1:22:44.5

28 Corbin Wilson Under 18 1:23:41.0

29 Colin Reedy 40-49 1:24:00.6

30 Josef Gross Under 18 1:24:17.8

31 Vince Lombardo 50-59 1:24:26.5

32 Gabe Black Under 18 1:24:51.8

33 Glenn Steer 18-29 1:26:05.0

34 Mike Heatwole 50-59 1:26:28.0

35 Derek Nottingham 40-49 1:27:44.3

36 Scott Wamsganz 18-29 1:29:28.1

37 Colin Hunsberger 30-39 1:29:39.9

38 Joshua Eisenbacher 30-39 1:30:12.2

39 Marek Kolendo 40-49 1:32:35.3

40 Jeremy Hoagland 40-49 1:32:37.1

41 Easton Roads Under 18 1:33:12.1

42 Lance Kopsack 50-59 1:34:12.1

43 Jeb Marvin Under 18 1:35:12.6

44 John Hunt 18-29 1:35:36.1

45 Steve Gilles 60-69 1:35:52.6

46 René Rangel 30-39 1:36:54.4

47 Mike Michener 50-59 1:36:58.2

48 John Venhaus 30-39 1:37:10.3

49 Zion Tichenor Under 18 1:37:37.9

50 Patrick Conway 40-49 1:38:33.7

51 Bryn Cunningham 50-59 1:38:40.5

52 Oles Witczak Under 18 1:39:49.5

53 Kevin Rangel 18-29 1:40:00.7

54 Nathan Kasukonis 40-49 1:40:16.6

55 Ben Heath 30-39 1:40:16.9

Mens Overall Results



56 Geremy Skeen 30-39 1:40:18.3

57 Dylan Smith 30-39 1:40:24.0

58 Justin Libby 30-39 1:40:24.2

59 Chris Ruggles 30-39 1:40:25.5

60 Ian Naylor Under 18 1:40:41.0

61 Brian Broderick 50-59 1:40:45.8

62 Quinton Metcalf 18-29 1:41:50.6

63 Brian Fish 50-59 1:42:19.2

64 Alexander Giannulis 18-29 1:43:19.4

65 Marty Byrne 40-49 1:43:29.6

66 Harlow Wilson Under 18 1:43:38.1

67 Nathanael Warta 18-29 1:44:54.2

68 Travis Porter 30-39 1:45:17.4

69 Matthew Mau 30-39 1:45:17.9

70 Brian Mason 40-49 1:45:46.0

71 Trevor Staples 18-29 1:45:54.7

72 Scott Curry 18-29 1:46:39.2

73 Blake Visser 30-39 1:47:24.6

74 Jake Black Under 18 1:48:11.8

75 30-39 1:48:12.4

76 Jose Gross 40-49 1:48:25.6

77 Isaac Marvin Under 18 1:49:05.2

78 Joshua Dennis Under 18 1:49:07.4

79 Joseph Rucker 40-49 1:49:16.6

80 Christopher Walker 40-49 1:49:50.3

81 Alec Kay 50-59 1:50:20.8

82 Douglas Ketterer 50-59 1:50:22.0

83 Caleb Kopp 18-29 1:50:49.2

84 Mario Galindo 30-39 1:51:29.6

85 Cole Jacobson 30-39 1:51:47.6

86 Andy Sensabaugh 40-49 1:54:07.0

87 Dana Wright 30-39 1:54:28.9

88 Jordan Delahunt 18-29 1:54:44.2

89 Justin O'Shay 30-39 1:55:04.3

90 Dean Denter 50-59 1:55:11.6

91 Benjamin Tichenor 40-49 1:57:25.8

92 Greg Roads 40-49 1:57:35.6

93 Deakan Gross Under 18 1:59:22.4

94 Stephen Mayer 50-59 2:00:16.0

95 David Mayer 50-59 2:00:17.0

96 Michael Knoll 18-29 2:00:47.0

97 Emmanuel Braga 40-49 2:01:18.0

98 Cody Peterson 40-49 2:01:37.9

99 Evan R Steinhauser 50-59 2:02:09.1

100 David Rebischke 70-79 2:05:00.0

101 Chris Wilson 50-59 2:07:10.6

102 Gunner Hodgson 30-39 2:08:01.2

103 Cody Halterman 30-39 2:08:24.1

104 Thomas Marquez 40-49 2:08:56.7

105 Cory Walch 30-39 2:09:39.4

106 Daniel Warta 18-29 2:11:18.6

107 Cory Larson 30-39 2:11:50.4

108 Nathan Bills Under 18 2:13:15.4

109 Justin Trice 40-49 2:14:42.9

110 Dustin Turner 18-29 2:15:08.6

111 Agustin Contreras 40-49 2:16:29.6

112 Bryan Hardy 40-49 2:22:49.1



113 Mitchell Nelson 30-39 2:23:10.8

114 Fred Moore 80 2:24:52.8

115 Todd Bell 50-59 2:26:24.7

116 Shawn Williams 40-49 2:36:44.9

117 Rusty Storjohann 50-59 2:37:14.3

118 Johnny Brown 30-39 2:48:35.4

Men Under 18
1 Coby Marvin 1:08:33.7

2 Raven Spangler 1:16:04.7

3 Weston Sensabaugh 1:20:17.7

4 Corbin Wilson 1:23:41.0

5 Josef Gross 1:24:17.8

6 Gabe Black 1:24:51.8

7 Easton Roads 1:33:12.1

8 Jeb Marvin 1:35:12.6

9 Zion Tichenor 1:37:37.9

10 Oles Witczak 1:39:49.5

11 Ian Naylor 1:40:41.0

12 Harlow Wilson 1:43:38.1

13 Jake Black 1:48:11.8

14 Isaac Marvin 1:49:05.2

15 Joshua Dennis 1:49:07.4

16 Deakan Gross 1:59:22.4

17 Nathan Bills 2:13:15.4

Men 18-29
1 Lyon Kopsack 1:01:57.9

2 Tracen Knopp 1:02:27.9

3 Taylor Turney 1:09:04.2

4 Michael Connelly 1:11:16.0

5 Xavier Lechleitner 1:12:13.5

6 Josh Taylor 1:13:03.2

7 Glenn Steer 1:26:05.0

8 Scott Wamsganz 1:29:28.1

9 John Hunt 1:35:36.1

10 Kevin Rangel 1:40:00.7

11 Quinton Metcalf 1:41:50.6

12 Alexander Giannulis 1:43:19.4

13 Nathanael Warta 1:44:54.2

14 Trevor Staples 1:45:54.7

15 Scott Curry 1:46:39.2

16 Caleb Kopp 1:50:49.2

17 Jordan Delahunt 1:54:44.2

18 Michael Knoll 2:00:47.0

19 Daniel Warta 2:11:18.6

20 Dustin Turner 2:15:08.6

Men 30-39
1 Lars Arneson 1:00:56.6

2 Pyper Dixon 1:07:03.3

3 Samuel Adams 1:12:00.8

4 Corbyn Jahn 1:12:23.4

5 Jimmy Sliwa 1:18:14.6

6 Andrew Baalerud 1:18:38.6

7 Brenton Savikko 1:20:11.8



8 Jeff Levin 1:20:45.9

9 Joseph Bentel 1:22:44.5

10 Colin Hunsberger 1:29:39.9

11 Joshua Eisenbacher 1:30:12.2

12 René Rangel 1:36:54.4

13 John Venhaus 1:37:10.3

14 Ben Heath 1:40:16.9

15 Geremy Skeen 1:40:18.3

16 Dylan Smith 1:40:24.0

17 Justin Libby 1:40:24.2

18 Chris Ruggles 1:40:25.5

19 Travis Porter 1:45:17.4

20 Matthew Mau 1:45:17.9

21 Blake Visser 1:47:24.6

22 Rhys Vivian 1:48:12.4

23 Mario Galindo 1:51:29.6

24 Cole Jacobson 1:51:47.6

25 Dana Wright 1:54:28.9

26 Justin O'Shay 1:55:04.3

27 Gunner Hodgson 2:08:01.2

28 Cody Halterman 2:08:24.1

29 Cory Walch 2:09:39.4

30 Cory Larson 2:11:50.4

31 Mitchell Nelson 2:23:10.8

32 Johnny Brown 2:48:35.4

Men 40-49
1 Ben Marvin 1:02:11.2

2 Tom Ritchie 1:12:44.2

3 Tor Christopherson 1:13:26.2

4 Ben Ward 1:16:28.3

5 Craig Taylor 1:21:11.5

6 Brian Pekar 1:22:28.5

7 Colin Reedy 1:24:00.6

8 Derek Nottingham 1:27:44.3

9 Marek Kolendo 1:32:35.3

10 Jeremy Hoagland 1:32:37.1

11 Patrick Conway 1:38:33.7

12 Nathan Kasukonis 1:40:16.6

13 Marty Byrne 1:43:29.6

14 Brian Mason 1:45:46.0

15 Jose Gross 1:48:25.6

16 Joseph Rucker 1:49:16.6

17 Christopher Walker 1:49:50.3

18 Andy Sensabaugh 1:54:07.0

19 Benjamin Tichenor 1:57:25.8

20 Greg Roads 1:57:35.6

21 Emmanuel Braga 2:01:18.0

22 Cody Peterson 2:01:37.9

23 Thomas Marquez 2:08:56.7

24 Justin Trice 2:14:42.9

25 Agustin Contreras 2:16:29.6

26 Bryan Hardy 2:22:49.1

27 Shawn Williams 2:36:44.9



Men 50-59
1 Isaac Bertschi 1:18:27.4

2 Brad Benter 1:22:03.7

3 Vince Lombardo 1:24:26.5

4 Mike Heatwole 1:26:28.0

5 Lance Kopsack 1:34:12.1

6 Mike Michener 1:36:58.2

7 Bryn Cunningham 1:38:40.5

8 Brian Broderick 1:40:45.8

9 Brian Fish 1:42:19.2

10 Alec Kay 1:50:20.8

11 Douglas Ketterer 1:50:22.0

12 Dean Denter 1:55:11.6

13 Stephen Mayer 2:00:16.0

14 David Mayer 2:00:17.0

15 Evan R Steinhauser 2:02:09.1

16 Chris Wilson 2:07:10.6

17 Todd Bell 2:26:24.7

18 Rusty Storjohann 2:37:14.3

Men 60-69
1 Barney Griffith 1:21:17.0

2 Steve Gilles 1:35:52.6

Men 70-79
1 David Rebischke 2:05:00.0

Men 80-89
1 Fred Moore 2:24:52.8



PlaceFirst name Last name Category Time

1 Lars Arneson 30-39 Male 1:00:56.6

2 Lyon Kopsack 18-29 Male 1:01:57.9

3 Ben Marvin 40-49 Male 1:02:11.2

4 Tracen Knopp 18-29 Male 1:02:27.9

5 Pyper Dixon 30-39 Male 1:07:03.3

6 Coby Marvin Under 18 Male 1:08:33.7

7 Taylor Turney 18-29 Male 1:09:04.2

8 Christy Marvin 40-49 Female 1:10:22.2

9 Michael Connelly 18-29 Male 1:11:16.0

10 Samuel Adams 30-39 Male 1:12:00.8

11 Xavier Lechleitner 18-29 Male 1:12:13.5

12 Corbyn Jahn 30-39 Male 1:12:23.4

13 Zach Ritchie 40-49 Male 1:12:44.2

14 Josh Taylor 18-29 Male 1:13:03.2

15 Tor Christopherson 40-49 Male 1:13:26.2

16 Raven Spangler Under 18 Male 1:16:04.7

17 Ben Ward 40-49 Male 1:16:28.3

18 Jimmy Sliwa 30-39 Male 1:18:14.6

19 Tsaina Mahlen 18-29 Female 1:18:19.6

20 Isaac Bertschi 50-59 Male 1:18:27.4

21 Andrew Baalerud 30-39 Male 1:18:38.6

22 Brenton Savikko 30-39 Male 1:20:11.8

23 Weston Sensabaugh Under 18 Male 1:20:17.7

24 Jeff Levin 30-39 Male 1:20:45.9

25 Craig Taylor 40-49 Male 1:21:11.5

26 Barney Griffith 60-69 Male 1:21:17.0

27 Brad Benter 50-59 Male 1:22:03.7

28 Annie Connelly 18-29 Female 1:22:20.7

29 Gail Taylor 50-59 Female 1:22:26.4

30 Brian Pekar 40-49 Male 1:22:28.5

31 Joseph Bentel 30-39 Male 1:22:44.5

32 Corbin Wilson Under 18 Male 1:23:41.0

33 Colin Reedy 40-49 Male 1:24:00.6

34 Josef Gross Under 18 Male 1:24:17.8

35 Vince Lombardo 50-59 Male 1:24:26.5

36 Laura Butler 18-29 Female 1:24:50.9

37 Gabe Black Under 18 Male 1:24:51.8

38 April McAnly 30-39 Female 1:25:30.8

39 Sarah Hanchett 30-39 Female 1:26:01.0

40 Glenn Steer 18-29 Male 1:26:05.0

41 Katey Houser 18-29 Female 1:26:11.3

42 Mike Heatwole 50-59 Male 1:26:28.0

43 Kendra Paskvan 18-29 Female 1:26:52.4

44 Julianne Dickerson 30-39 Female 1:27:37.4

45 Derek Nottingham 40-49 Male 1:27:44.3

46 Milissa Lewis 30-39 Female 1:28:04.3

47 Kristin Wetzel 30-39 Female 1:28:47.2

48 Brenda Davila 50-59 Female 1:29:19.6

49 Scott Wamsganz 18-29 Male 1:29:28.1

50 Jennifer Frazier 50-59 Female 1:29:34.2

51 Colin Hunsberger 30-39 Male 1:29:39.9

52 Joshua Eisenbacher 30-39 Male 1:30:12.2

53 Isela Austin Under 18 Female 1:31:06.1

54 Wren Spangler Under 18 Female 1:31:16.8

55 Shauna Severson 30-39 Female 1:31:29.4

Mens and Womens Overall Results



56 Clara Sensabaugh Under 18 Female 1:32:03.4

57 Sarah Thomas 40-49 Female 1:32:08.8

58 Elliot Sensabaugh Under 18 Female 1:32:24.6

59 Kaeli Stangl 30-39 Female 1:32:28.2

60 Marek Kolendo 40-49 Male 1:32:35.3

61 Jeremy Hoagland 40-49 Male 1:32:37.1

62 Easton Roads Under 18 Male 1:33:12.1

63 Katie Conway 40-49 Female 1:34:09.6

64 Lance Kopsack 50-59 Male 1:34:12.1

65 Katie Sela 30-39 Female 1:34:24.2

66 April Lewis 50-59 Female 1:35:04.4

67 Jeb Marvin Under 18 Male 1:35:12.6

68 John Hunt 18-29 Male 1:35:36.1

69 Steve Gilles 60-69 Male 1:35:52.6

70 Kamie Miller 40-49 Female 1:36:11.5

71 Carly Venzke 18-29 Female 1:36:14.4

72 Michelle Richards 50-59 Female 1:36:42.5

73 René Rangel 30-39 Male 1:36:54.4

74 Mike Michener 50-59 Male 1:36:58.2

75 Karol Fink 50-59 Female 1:37:06.7

76 John Venhaus 30-39 Male 1:37:10.3

77 Aubrey Virgin Under 18 Female 1:37:23.6

78 Zion Tichenor Under 18 Male 1:37:37.9

79 Amy De Schweinitz 40-49 Female 1:37:46.4

80 Abbi Boucher 18-29 Female 1:37:53.1

81 Shaely Tichenor Under 18 Female 1:38:00.4

82 Tekla Seavey 30-39 Female 1:38:05.5

83 Rose Conway Under 18 Female 1:38:31.7

84 Patrick Conway 40-49 Male 1:38:33.7

85 Bryn Cunningham 50-59 Male 1:38:40.5

86 Katherine Buddenberg 40-49 Female 1:39:03.5

87 Oles Witczak Under 18 Male 1:39:49.5

88 Tracy Houser 50-59 Female 1:39:53.1

89 Kevin Rangel 18-29 Male 1:40:00.7

90 Nathan Kasukonis 40-49 Male 1:40:16.6

91 Ben Heath 30-39 Male 1:40:16.9

92 Geremy Skeen 30-39 Male 1:40:18.3

93 Dylan Smith 30-39 Male 1:40:24.0

94 Justin Libby 30-39 Male 1:40:24.2

95 Chris Ruggles 30-39 Male 1:40:25.5

96 Ian Naylor Under 18 Male 1:40:41.0

97 Brian Broderick 50-59 Male 1:40:45.8

98 Elizabeth Ruimveld 18-29 Female 1:40:50.7

99 Teresa Comer 40-49 Female 1:41:26.7

100 Rachel Spirito 30-39 Female 1:41:37.7

101 Quinton Metcalf 18-29 Male 1:41:50.6

102 Brian Fish 50-59 Male 1:42:19.2

103 Rachel Gernat 40-49 Female 1:42:57.5

104 Alexander Giannulis 18-29 Male 1:43:19.4

105 Marty Byrne 40-49 Male 1:43:29.6

106 Amanda Hegna 40-49 Female 1:43:32.6

107 Harlow Wilson Under 18 Male 1:43:38.1

108 Kc Kent 18-29 Female 1:43:44.0

109 Michelle Sensabaugh 30-39 Female 1:44:04.6

110 Lauren Spinelli 40-49 Female 1:44:38.6

111 Nathanael Warta 18-29 Male 1:44:54.2

112 Eline Cove 30-39 Female 1:45:12.8



113 Travis Porter 30-39 Male 1:45:17.4

114 Matthew Mau 30-39 Male 1:45:17.9

115 Brian Mason 40-49 Male 1:45:46.0

116 Trevor Staples 18-29 Male 1:45:54.7

117 Amber McDonough 40-49 Female 1:46:06.3

118 Annie Anderson 30-39 Female 1:46:16.3

119 Scott Curry 18-29 Male 1:46:39.2

120 Blake Visser 30-39 Male 1:47:24.6

121 Ali Bair 30-39 Female 1:47:44.0

122 Jake Black Under 18 Male 1:48:11.8

123 30-39 Male 1:48:12.4

124 Christy Youngblood 30-39 Female 1:48:18.7

125 Jose Gross 40-49 Male 1:48:25.6

126 Isaac Marvin Under 18 Male 1:49:05.2

127 Joshua Dennis Under 18 Male 1:49:07.4

128 Joseph Rucker 40-49 Male 1:49:16.6

129 Christopher Walker 40-49 Male 1:49:50.3

130 Jill Aho 50-59 Female 1:49:58.2

131 Alec Kay 50-59 Male 1:50:20.8

132 Douglas Ketterer 50-59 Male 1:50:22.0

133 Kimberly Tichenor 40-49 Female 1:50:32.8

134 Caleb Kopp 18-29 Male 1:50:49.2

135 Caitlin Nolan 18-29 Female 1:51:08.0

136 Mario Galindo 30-39 Male 1:51:29.6

137 Cole Jacobson 30-39 Male 1:51:47.6

138 Tahra Nelson 30-39 Female 1:52:30.1

139 Melia Talbot 30-39 Female 1:53:39.3

140 Christy Roe 30-39 Female 1:53:49.6

141 Andy Sensabaugh 40-49 Male 1:54:07.0

142 Dana Wright 30-39 Male 1:54:28.9

143 Clare Shea 40-49 Female 1:54:43.7

144 Jordan Delahunt 18-29 Male 1:54:44.2

145 Justin O'Shay 30-39 Male 1:55:04.3

146 Dean Denter 50-59 Male 1:55:11.6

147 Gly Larson 30-39 Female 1:55:46.1

148 Jenna Wright 30-39 Female 1:56:10.4

149 Amy Bushatz 30-39 Female 1:56:17.4

150 Amy Belmear 50-59 Female 1:56:27.2

151 Amy Barkauskas 18-29 Female 1:56:50.7

152 Emily Feenstra 30-39 Female 1:57:02.4

153 Karley Tichenor Under 18 Female 1:57:10.4

154 Samantha Allen 18-29 Female 1:57:14.6

155 Benjamin Tichenor 40-49 Male 1:57:25.8

156 Greg Roads 40-49 Male 1:57:35.6

157 Chelsea Aspelund 30-39 Female 1:58:39.2

158 Deakan Gross Under 18 Male 1:59:22.4

159 Anjanette Steer 40-49 Female 1:59:55.4

160 Hannah Brewster 30-39 Female 2:00:02.8

161 Jennifer Smith 40-49 Female 2:00:12.6

162 Stephen Mayer 50-59 Male 2:00:16.0

163 David Mayer 50-59 Male 2:00:17.0

164 Tammy Heimerl 40-49 Female 2:00:29.8

165 Michael Knoll 18-29 Male 2:00:47.0

166 Rita Allen 50-59 Female 2:00:47.2

167 Emmanuel Braga 40-49 Male 2:01:18.0

168 Cody Peterson 40-49 Male 2:01:37.9

169 Evan R Steinhauser 50-59 Male 2:02:09.1



170 Brigitte Ennis 50-59 Female 2:04:20.4

171 David Rebischke 70-79 Male 2:05:00.0

172 Melissa Wolf 30-39 Female 2:05:26.9

173 Chris Wilson 50-59 Male 2:07:10.6

174 Kelsi Bauermeister 30-39 Female 2:07:33.4

175 Gunner Hodgson 30-39 Male 2:08:01.2

176 Cody Halterman 30-39 Male 2:08:24.1

177 Thomas Marquez 40-49 Male 2:08:56.7

178 Cory Walch 30-39 Male 2:09:39.4

179 Anne Thomas 50-59 Female 2:09:59.8

180 Daniel Warta 18-29 Male 2:11:18.6

181 Cory Larson 30-39 Male 2:11:50.4

182 Faith Ridgway 30-39 Female 2:11:53.7

183 Heidi Quinn 40-49 Female 2:12:31.0

184 Katrina Garner 50-59 Female 2:12:46.6

185 Carol Halvorson 50-59 Female 2:13:06.3

186 Nathan Bills Under 18 Male 2:13:15.4

187 Juliana Ocampo 18-29 Female 2:13:40.2

188 Justin Trice 40-49 Male 2:14:42.9

189 Carol Seppilu 30-39 Female 2:14:44.5

190 Dustin Turner 18-29 Male 2:15:08.6

191 Agustin Contreras 40-49 Male 2:16:29.6

192 Wendy Bills 40-49 Female 2:16:38.9

193 Azuree Richard 40-49 Female 2:18:59.4

194 Dyann Hardy 40-49 Female 2:22:48.6

195 Bryan Hardy 40-49 Male 2:22:49.1

196 Markie Shiflea 30-39 Female 2:22:54.4

197 Mitchell Nelson 30-39 Male 2:23:10.8

198 Fred Moore 80 Male 2:24:52.8

199 Todd Bell 50-59 Male 2:26:24.7

200 Katie McCall 18-29 Female 2:27:15.0

201 Kristen Bailey 40-49 Female 2:29:20.5

202 Gracie Norman Under 18 Female 2:30:54.3

203 Winter Shaw Under 18 Female 2:30:55.5

204 Rose Garner 50-59 Female 2:31:52.2

205 Kristine Eastman 50-59 Female 2:36:26.2

206 Michelle Fabry 50-59 Female 2:36:26.5

207 Samantha Simpson 30-39 Female 2:36:27.2

208 Callie Jones 30-39 Female 2:36:29.3

209 Shauna Boquist 40-49 Female 2:36:31.1

210 Shawn Williams 40-49 Male 2:36:44.9

211 Jessica Jaroma 30-39 Female 2:37:11.8

212 Rusty Storjohann 50-59 Male 2:37:14.3

213 Stacy Summey 40-49 Female 2:38:50.5

214 Riann Anderson 18-29 Female 2:42:11.8

215 Johnny Brown 30-39 Male 2:48:35.4

216 40-49 Female 2:53:05.4

217 Karen Looney 50-59 Female 2:53:46.3

218 Ebonie Howard 30-39 Female 2:55:32.8


